
Subject: Map problem.
Posted by Sara on Thu, 31 May 2007 18:29:54 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Righto I assume this goes here.

Whenever I try to play the maps Volcano or Canyon I can't because it lacks any ground to walk
on.

It's only these two that I've had a problem with and I think they have always been this way. I did
the whole uninstall reinstall that did nothing so I was hoping someone here knows what might be
wrong.
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